
Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
Run - Half Marathon (Open)
winner: 1:25:28

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Bib
1015
1032
1035
1016
1045
1020
1002
1009
1010
1044
1041
1048
1051
1005
1018
1037
1049
1040
1039
1038
1011
1033
1017
1023
1012
1007
1027
1029
1052
1031
1008
1003
1036
1043
1028
1006
1050
1014
1030
1022
1025

Name
WREFORD, Ben
BOON, Mark
WRENN, Scott
KEARNS, Chris
DICKERSON, Michael
RUDD, Nathan
JAMIESON, Andrew
BEEBY, Karl
WATSON, Hosea
MCLAUGHLIN, Kevin
JOINES, Will
HAMILTON, Martin
FAIRBROTHER, Giles
BROWN, Jacques
PRAZAKOVA, Iva
WADDELL, Will
ROGERS, Zac
NOONE, Zac
SMITH, Toni
JOHNSTON, Tristram
OLDFIELD, Allan
BIELSKI, Miriam
ORTON, James
EARL, Maria
ALEXANDER, Hannah
SAYWELL, Gaylene
COUTTS, Sarah
COLLINS, Sharleen
TAYLOR, Michael
HANLEY, Kerrie
MCINTOSH, Anna
SYMES, Ange
HANLEY, Stephen
WASHBOURN, rebecca
GROCOTT, Lara
CAMERON, Glenda
TAYLOR, Beks
ROSSIE, Colin
OCHSNER, Lou
GEORGE, Lyn
GEORGE, Richard

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men

Time
1:25:28
1:31:02
1:31:28
1:33:43
1:34:03
1:35:18
1:36:10
1:36:27
1:37:36
1:37:48
1:42:12
1:42:20
1:42:47
1:47:24
1:47:59
1:49:32
1:51:02
1:51:30
1:52:55
1:56:35
1:57:45
1:58:26
1:58:55
1:58:58
1:59:39
2:00:45
2:04:08
2:09:39
2:11:32
2:11:50
2:17:43
2:19:06
2:26:32
2:39:34
2:39:35
2:49:41
2:49:42
2:50:47
2:53:13
3:35:32
3:35:33

Gap

5'34"
5'59"
8'14"
8'34"
9'49"

10'41"
10'58"
12'07"
12'19"
16'43"
16'52"
17'19"
21'56"
22'31"
24'04"
25'34"
26'01"
27'26"
31'06"
32'16"
32'58"
33'26"
33'29"
34'11"
35'17"
38'40"
44'11"
46'04"
46'22"
52'15"
53'38"

1h1'04"
1h14'06"
1h14'07"
1h24'13"
1h24'14"
1h25'19"
1h27'44"
2h10'04"
2h10'04"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
Run - Half Marathon - Open (18-34) M (Men)
winner: 1:35:18

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Bib
1020
1009
1010
1044
1051
1037
1049
1040
1011
1017

Name
RUDD, Nathan
BEEBY, Karl
WATSON, Hosea
MCLAUGHLIN, Kevin
FAIRBROTHER, Giles
WADDELL, Will
ROGERS, Zac
NOONE, Zac
OLDFIELD, Allan
ORTON, James

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:35:18
1:36:27
1:37:36
1:37:48
1:42:47
1:49:32
1:51:02
1:51:30
1:57:45
1:58:55

Gap

1'09"
2'18"
2'30"
7'30"

14'15"
15'45"
16'12"
22'27"
23'37"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2020/03/15 21:01:02 Page 1 / 1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
Run - Half Marathon - Open (18-34) F (Women)
winner: 1:47:59

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
1018
1012
1050

Name
PRAZAKOVA, Iva
ALEXANDER, Hannah
TAYLOR, Beks

Gender
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:47:59
1:59:39
2:49:42

Gap

11'40"
1h1'43"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
Run - Half Marathon - Vet 1 (35-49) M (Men)
winner: 1:25:28

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Bib

1015
1032
1035
1016
1045
1002
1041
1005
1038
1052

Name

WREFORD, Ben
BOON, Mark
WRENN, Scott
KEARNS, Chris
DICKERSON, Michael
JAMIESON, Andrew
JOINES, Will
BROWN, Jacques
JOHNSTON, Tristram
TAYLOR, Michael

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

1:25:28
1:31:02
1:31:28
1:33:43
1:34:03
1:36:10
1:42:12
1:47:24
1:56:35
2:11:32

Gap

5'34"
5'59"
8'14"
8'34"

10'41"
16'43"
21'56"
31'06"
46'04"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2020/03/15 21:01:02 Page 1 / 1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
Run - Half Marathon - Vet 1 (35-49) F (Women)
winner: 1:58:26

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Bib
1033
1023
1007
1027
1029
1031
1008
1003
1043
1028
1030

Name
BIELSKI, Miriam
EARL, Maria
SAYWELL, Gaylene
COUTTS, Sarah
COLLINS, Sharleen
HANLEY, Kerrie
MCINTOSH, Anna
SYMES, Ange
WASHBOURN, rebecca
GROCOTT, Lara
OCHSNER, Lou

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:58:26
1:58:58
2:00:45
2:04:08
2:09:39
2:11:50
2:17:43
2:19:06
2:39:34
2:39:35
2:53:13

Gap

0'31"
2'19"
5'42"

11'13"
13'24"
19'17"
20'40"
41'08"
41'09"
54'46"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
Run - Half Marathon - Vet 2 (50+) M (Men)
winner: 1:42:20

Pos
1
2
3
4

Bib
1048
1036
1014
1025

Name
HAMILTON, Martin
HANLEY, Stephen
ROSSIE, Colin
GEORGE, Richard

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:42:20
2:26:32
2:50:47
3:35:33

Gap

44'12"
1h8'27"

1h53'12"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
Run - Half Marathon - Vet 2 (50+) F (Women)
winner: 1:52:55

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
1039
1006
1022

Name
SMITH, Toni
CAMERON, Glenda
GEORGE, Lyn

Gender
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:52:55
2:49:41
3:35:32

Gap

56'47"
1h42'38"
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